
Sl. No Name of the event Classes Date Incharges
1 Dr. B.R. Ambedakar Jayanti All Classes Friday, April 14, 2023 SSC, MSP
2 Kite flying Competition I to X Saturday, June 17, 2023 BYK, House Masters
2 International Yoga Day All Classes Wednesday, June 21, 2023 BYK, SSC
3 Monthly Test-1 KG to X 26,27,28 June 2023
4 Clay Modeling Competition I to X Saturday, July 1, 2023 MSP, AIK, ADH
5 Memory Checking Competition I to V Saturday, July 8, 2023 SMT, RDN, SAH
6 Memory Check Competition (Video Clip) VI to X Saturday, July 15, 2023 ASJ, FNK, SAH
7 Vachana Recitation (Time Limit) I to V Saturday, July 22, 2023 PSA, DW
8 Periodic Test - 01 KG to X 26,27,28 July 2023
9 PTM-I All Classes Saturday, August 5, 2023

10 Rangoli Competition (Theme - 
Independence Day) VI to X Monday, August 14, 2023 DW, ASJ

11 Independence Day All Classes Tuesday, August 15, 2023 ADH, SMT
12 Table Recitation I to V Saturday, August 19, 2023 SSP, MSP
13 Monthly Test-2 KG to X 28, 29, 30 Aug 2023
14 Raksha Bandan All Classes Thursday, August 31, 2023 SSC, SSJ SSP
15 Dectation Competition All Classes Saturday, September 2, 2023 BIK, SMT

All Classes
VI to X

All Classes RDN, SSP
I to V MKJ, SSJ

18 Essay Writing VI to X Saturday, September 23, 2023 ADH, SP
19 Periodic Test - 02 KG to X 25, 26, 27 Sep 2023

Vidya Prasarak Samiti's
Sri Veerabhadreshwar English Medium CBSE School, Godachi

School Calendar 2023-24

Teachers' Day / Solo Dance competition Tuesday, September 5, 2023 SSC, SAH, AIK

Engineers' Day / Art Painting Friday, September 15, 2023

16

17
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20 Gandhi & Lal Bahaddur Shastri Jayanti All Classes Monday, October 2, 2023 AIK, FNK
21 PTM-II All Classes Saturday, October 7, 2023
22 Mid-Term KG to X 11 to 18 Oct 2023
23 Mid-Term holiday All Classes 19th to 29th Oct 2023

All Classes MKJ, SAH, SSC
I to V DW, SAH, AIK

25 PTM-III All Classes Saturday, November 4, 2023
All Classes  SSC MKJ

I to V ADH, FNK BIK
27 Fireless Cooking VI to X Monday, November 20, 2023 MKJ, PSA SSC
28 Kanaka Jayanti All Classes Thursday, November 30, 2023 ASJ, SAH
29 Monthly Test-3 KG to X 27, 28, 29 Nov 2023
30 Interhouse Sports All houses 01/12/2023 to 02/12/2023 BYK, SSC
31 Role Play I to V Saturday, December 9, 2023 MKJ, SSP, SSJ
32 Periodic Test - 03 KG to X 18, 19, 20 Dec 2023

VI to X DW, AIK, SP
All Classes MSP, FNK

34 PTM-IV All Classes Saturday, December 30, 2023
35 Annual Day All Classes 1st weak of Jan 2024
36 Republic Day All Classes Friday, January 26, 2024 SMT, ADH
37 Periodic Test - 04 KG to X 29, 30, 31 Jan 2024

38 Science Exhibition All Classes Wednesday, February 28, 2024 ALL SCIENCE & 
MATHS TEACHER

39 Annual Exam KG to X February/ March
40 Result Day All Classes March

Childrens' Day/ Fancy dress competition 14/11/2023 & 15/11/2023

Quiz Competition (Inter 
House)/Mathematics day Friday, December 22, 2023

24

26

33

Kannada Rajyotsava/ Solo Dance 
competition Wednesday, November 1, 2023

School Reopen on 30th Oct 2023
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